SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
OPEL

Riferimento
2328 6272
4267 1512
4267 3336
42671512
42673336
84152472
23 286 272

SPB817

Descrizione

Disponibilita

__EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Altezza 2 [mm)]
Spessore [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ASHIKA
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAWE
LEYLAND
LPR

LPR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE
MEYLE
OPTIMAL

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA

B. PADS OPEL
Non disponibile
8050141020810
126,7

56,6

56,8

17,7

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Riferimento
35245
50-0W-W19
P 10073
P10073N
BP3817
D1844-9072
BL2891A1
182311
182311-207
PA-W19AF
50W19
1630 12

P 10073
05P2051
05P2051K
363700410073
8110 24054
811024054
BP-12947
RB2311
RA.1254.0
1630.12
21630.12


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO

TRISCAN
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VILLAR
VILLAR
Valeo
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

21630.12
SPB817

8110 24054
601908
601908
601908
601908
670157
626.2051
626.2051K
601908
P17303.12
22334.180.2
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